
CC0482

Sub. H. B. No. 96

As Passed by the Senate

__________________________ moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 153779, in row C, delete "$1,476,713,893 

$1,554,983,411" and insert "$1,486,713,893 $1,559,983,411"

In the table on line 153779, in rows N and AI, add $10,000,000 to 

fiscal year 2026 and $5,000,000 to fiscal year 2027

The motion was __________ agreed to.

SYNOPSIS

Department of Rehabilitation and Correction

Section 383.10

Increases GRF ALI 501321, Institutional Operations, by 

$10,000,000 in FY 2026 and $5,000,000 in FY 2027.

Legislative Service Commission                                   

Ñq92jttj7cpnsfpdtp5chcqÈÓ
q92jttj7cpnsfpdtp5chcq

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


